Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Bullnose Carbide-Tipped Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Shape the full edge of a workpiece with a bullnose radius bit.
Ideal for shaping stair treads, window sills, table and counter edges, shelves, and to make
moldings. The "nose diameter" (material thickness) is the thickness of stock that can be
nosed, i.e., given a full 180-degree roundover. Flats at top and bottom of the cutting edges
create fillets on stock thicker than the nose diameter. Must be used with an edge guide on
handheld routers or the fence on a router table. All are 2 flute, with the exception of 51566,
which is 3 flute.

Cut
Height, Flute Material Overall
Length, i L GESS Length

or Width

Radius Shank Price

Manufacturer Diameter

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
51540 Amana Tool 17/32in  1/21in 2 5/32in material on which a full 180 deg 13/4in 5/64in 1/4in $31.02
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
51541 Amana Tool 21/32 in 1/2 in 2 3/16 in material on which a full 180 deg 15/8in 3/32in 1/4in $
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
51542 Amana Tool 19/32 in 1/2 in 2 7/32 in material on which a full 180 deg 13/4in 7/64in 1/4in $
roundover can be accomplished


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

51543

51544

51545

51547

51550

51551

51552

51554

51553

51555

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

23/32in

21/32in

7/8 in

1lin

17/32in

21/31in

19/32in

21/32in

23/32in

7/8 in

9/16 in

3/4 in

7/8 in

1lin

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

9/16 in

7/8 in

1/4 in

9/32 in

3/8in

1/2 in

5/32in

3/16 in

7/32 in

9/32 in

1/4 in

3/8 in

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

111/16in 1/8in

17/8in

2in

21/8in

2in

2in

2in

21/4in

21/16in

2 3/8in

9/64 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

5/64 in

3/32in

7/64 in

9/64 in

1/8 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$34.94

$36.67

$37.54

$38.40

$31.44

$32.43

$34.94

$43.65

$35.81

$42.82



51556

51557

51558

51559

51560

51549

51562

51563

51564

51566

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

7/8 in

lin

11/32in

11/8in

11/4in

11/2in

111/16in

113/16n

2in

2 3/8in

3/4 in

1lin

1lin

1lin

15/16in

11/2in

19/16in

11/2in

21in

2in

27/64 in

1/2 in

35/64 in

5/8in

3/4in

7/8 in

1lin

11/8in

11/4in

11/2in

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

Material Thickness denotes thickness of
material on which a full 180 deg
roundover can be accomplished

21/4in

21/2in

21/2in

21/2in

2 3/4in

3in

31/16in

3in

31/2in

31/2in

13/64 in

1/4 in

17/64 in

5/16 in

3/8in

7/16 in

1/2 in

9/16 in

5/8 in

3/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$43.65

$52.39

$69.88

$78.63

$78.63

$81.22

$83.86

$83.86

$87.33

$165.99



