Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Bullnose Carbide-Tipped Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Shape the full edge of a workpiece with a bullnose radius bit. Ideal for shaping stair treads, window sills, table and counter edges, shelves, and to make moldings. The "nose diameter" (material thickness) is the thickness of stock that can be nosed, i.e., given a full 180-degree roundover. Flats at top and bottom of the cutting edges create fillets on stock thicker than the nose diameter. Must be used with an edge guide on handheld routers or the fence on a router table. All are 2 flute, with the exception of 51566, which is 3 flute.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Material Thickness	Note	Overall Length	Radius	Shank	Price
51540	Amana Tool	17/32 in	1/2 in	2	5/32 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	1 3/4 in	5/64 in	1/4 in	\$31.02
51541	Amana Tool	21/32 in	1/2 in	2	3/16 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	1 5/8 in	3/32 in	1/4 in	\$
51542	Amana Tool	19/32 in	1/2 in	2	7/32 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	1 3/4 in	7/64 in	1/4 in	\$

51543	Amana Tool	23/32 in	9/16 in	2	1/4 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	1 11/16 in	1/8 in	1/4 in	\$34.94
51544	Amana Tool	21/32 in	3/4 in	2	9/32 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	1 7/8 in	9/64 in	1/4 in	\$36.67
51545	Amana Tool	7/8 in	7/8 in	2	3/8 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	\$37.54
51547	Amana Tool	1 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	1/4 in	\$38.40
51550	Amana Tool	17/32 in	1/2 in	2	5/32 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 in	5/64 in	1/2 in	\$31.44
51551	Amana Tool	21/31 in	1/2 in	2	3/16 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 in	3/32 in	1/2 in	\$32.43
51552	Amana Tool	19/32 in	1/2 in	2	7/32 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 in	7/64 in	1/2 in	\$34.94
51554	Amana Tool	21/32 in	3/4 in	2	9/32 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 1/4 in	9/64 in	1/2 in	\$43.65
51553	Amana Tool	23/32 in	9/16 in	2	1/4 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 1/16 in	1/8 in	1/2 in	\$35.81
51555	Amana Tool	7/8 in	7/8 in	2	3/8 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 3/8 in	3/16 in	1/2 in	\$42.82

51556	Amana Tool	7/8 in	3/4 in	2	27/64 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 1/4 in	13/64 in	1/2 in	\$43.65
51557	Amana Tool	1 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	\$52.39
51558	Amana Tool	1 1/32 in	1 in	2	35/64 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 1/2 in	17/64 in	1/2 in	\$69.88
51559	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	1 in	2	5/8 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 1/2 in	5/16 in	1/2 in	\$78.63
51560	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1 5/16 in	2	3/4 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	2 3/4 in	3/8 in	1/2 in	\$78.63
51549	Amana Tool	1 1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2	7/8 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	3 in	7/16 in	1/2 in	\$81.22
51562	Amana Tool	1 11/16 in	1 9/16 in	2	1 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	3 1/16 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	\$83.86
51563	Amana Tool	1 13/16 in	1 1/2 in	2	1 1/8 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	3 in	9/16 in	1/2 in	\$83.86
51564	Amana Tool	2 in	2 in	2	1 1/4 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	3 1/2 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	\$87.33
51566	Amana Tool	2 3/8 in	2 in	3	1 1/2 in	Material Thickness denotes thickness of material on which a full 180 deg roundover can be accomplished	3 1/2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in	\$165.99